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Lower Fox River/Green Bay AOC
Megan O'Shea
414-263-8625
Megan.OShea@wi.gov

Sheboygan River AOC
Camille Bruhn
920-893-8527
Camille.Bruhn@wi.gov

Milwaukee Estuary AOC
Stacy Hron
920-893-8551
Stacy.Hron@wi.gov

Lower Menominee River AOC
Laurel Last
920-662-5103
Laurel.Last@wi.gov

St. Louis River AOC
Matt Steiger
715-395-6904 
Matthew.Steiger@wi.gov

January 2011

Wisconsin Areas of Concern (AOC) 
Coordinators and LaMP Coordinators

# AOC_Points
Great Lakes Drainage Basin
County 0 50 10025 MilesJuly 2014

Lake Superior Binational 
LaMP coordinator
Michele Wheeler
715-685-2912
Michele.Wheeler@wi.gov

Lake Michigan LaMP Sediment Data
and Monitoring coordinator
Cheryl Bougie
920-662-5170
Cheryl.Bougie@wi.gov

Lake Michigan LaMP coordinator
John Masterson 
920-893-8555
John.Masterson@wi.gov

Lake Superior LaMP Sediment Data 
and Monitoring coordinator
Joe Graham
715-292-4925
Joseph.Graham@wi.gov


